
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
1 

79 
71 

5 
96 
11 
44 
69 
89 
23 

7 
66 

Name 
William Siverholm 
Fredric Blank 
Markus Lönnroth 
Isabell Rustad 
Ludwig Ellhage 
Jonas Sjöström 
Svante Andersson 
Gustav Krogh 
Jesper Carlsen 
Joel Bergström 
Krister Andero 
Nermin Sipkar 

Entrant 
Stenhaga Motorsport 
Stenhaga Motorsport 
Steber Racing 
Fragus Motorsport 
Stenhaga Motorsport 
Fragus Motorsport 
Stenhaga Motorsport 
Porsche Denmark Racing 
Porsche Denmark Racing 
Porsche Experience Racing 
Prido Racing 
Sipkar Motorsport 

Make 
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 718 Cayma
Porsche 718 Cayma
Porsche 718 Cayma
Porsche 718 Cayma
Porsche 911 GT3 C

Nat./Club 
SWE-KAK Väst 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK 
NOR-NMK Hadeland 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KGA MF 
SWE-KAK 
DEN-TBA 
DEN-TBA 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-LMS 

Total Tm 
20:07.468 
20:16.085 
20:17.535 
20:18.213 
20:24.687 
20:25.612 
20:26.215 
21:01.464 
21:02.547 
21:02.937 
21:28.480 
21:38.752 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

Diff 

8.617 
10.067 
10.745 
17.219 
18.144 
18.747 
53.996 
55.079 
55.469 

1:21.012 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:48.909 
1:49.494 
1:49.477 
1:49.663 
1:49.897 
1:49.340 
1:50.348 
1:53.592 
1:53.755 
1:53.599 
1:55.593 
1:54.940 

Ø km/h 
137,743 
136,767 
136,604 
136,528 
135,806 
135,704 
135,637 
131,847 
131,734 
131,693 
129,082 
116,419 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 18 degrees, dry track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#66 warning board / incorrect driving escape road nr.3 

Margin of Victory 
8.617 

Ø km/h 
137,743 

Best Lap Tm 
1:48.909 

km/h 
138,832 

Best Lap by 
1 - William Siverholm 
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PCCS Drive Center Arena 2023 
Sprint Challenge 

Race 1 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:37:49 

Fällfors 4,200 Km 

01.07.2023 15:35 

Timekeeping V. Rosén: Race Director Ulf Sanell:

Steward Peter Sanell: Secretary of the meeting Ingela Strandberg:


